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$3,500

Advanced Administrator 

(Quick Start LMS only)

$2,500

Developer 

Create and deliver a full suite of 
eLearning authoring tools valued at 
over $8,000

•

HUMENTUM LEARNING SERVICES  Packages and Pricing

$6,000

Developer PLUS

Includes everything in the Developer
pack and:

Our two offerings:

1. QUICK START LMS: $9,000 PER YEAR 2. BOOST YOUR OWN LMS: $7,500 PER YEAR

Includes LMS with the most popular features, our

most popular and most requested eLearning

courses, unlimited users and administrator

accounts, reporting, tracking, and more.

If you already have an LMS and you need more 

eLearning content, tools, and support, you can join 

HLS and get access to our entire catalog of eLearning 

courses to load into your LMS. 

Each offer includes a suite of benefits that will save your organization thousands of dollars:

Access to the HLS and People and Culture

communities in Connect

Free bi-weekly drop-in support sessions

Free access to the People and Culture Roundtable,

webinars and other convening events

Administrator training and support 

Humentum Learning Services
Packages and Pricing

Enhance your organization’s HLS experience with add-on packages!

Humentum Learning Services (HLS) is available to organizations who are looking to

implement a new learning management system (LMS), and also for those who already

have an LMS deployed at their organization.

• 

• 

• 

Full access to eLearning catalog

with 800+ courses

Create your own custom catalogs, 

upload your own eLearning, host 

live events, and courses

Create learning paths and

customize your learners’ journey

by choosing from over 800+

eLearning courses

Build custom reports, schedule 

reports, and more

 

•

• 

Articulate 360: 3 licenses

Branchtrack: 1 License

eLearning Art: 2 licenses

• Articulate 360: 3 additional 

licenses (6 total)

Curatr with 200 learners• 

Setup Fees & Others

•

•

•

• 

QuickStart LMS : $2,500 Boost

Your Own LMS: $1,500 

Second LMS: $4,000 (annual) 

Single Sign-On (SSO): 

Please ask for pricing

• 

Unlimited eCornell discounts and bulk pricing 

Free registration to two Humentum courses

One Learning Guild online conference subscription

Tech support, training sessions, drop-in support,

an extensive knowledge base, admin training 



Networking with my learning and

development peers in the NGO

sector helps our professional

development efforts go further.

Collaborating and sharing resources

help our funds go further.

Paige Winn

Acting Director, Learning & Development

FHI 360

Access to hundreds of eLearning courses is included in your

HLS subscription. 

In addition to the included courses, we partner with the 

world’s leading eLearning providers, including Speexx, 

Cegos, SkillSoft, eCornell, and Eukleia. 

This provides your organization with a large catalog of

courses on topics ranging from management, leadership,

language skills, remote working, and more.

Courses are available in the following quantities. *
**Note that bulk packages must be used within the calendar year of 
purchase and do not roll over. Overage courses are billed at the 
end of the year at $5.50 per course.

eLearning Self-Paced Course fees Quantity

100

250

500

1,000

1,500

2,000

3,000

4,000

5,000

Price 

$500

$1,188

$2,250

$4,000

$6,000

$8,000

$11,250

$14,000

$15,000

Cost Per Course

$5.00

$4.75

$4.50

$4.00

$4.00

$4.00

$3.75

$3.50

$3.00
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Curious about launching a global L&D program with Humentum?

The Center for Reproductive Rights has partnered with HLS since 2019 to develop their first L&D

program for staff. Hear about the Center’s journey from Iris McQuillan-Grace. 

It’s not just excellent service—it’s

thoughtful—and it feels like the

Center’s learning goals are shared by

Humentum as well in a way that put it

over the edge and made it a no-

brainer for us to choose.

Iris McQuillan-Grace

Former Senior Manager, Talent

Center for Reproductive Rights

Read the full case study

For questions, please contact:

Andrew Byama

Senior Manager, Client Solutions

Andrew.byama@humentum.org

https://humentum.org/blog-media/launching-a-learning-and-development-program-with-humentum/
mailto:%20andrew.byama@humentum.org

