Humentum Learning Services

Packages and Pricing

Humentum Learning Services (HLS) is available to organizations who are looking to implement a new learning management system (LMS), and also for those who already have an LMS deployed at their organization.

Our two offerings:

1. QUICK START LMS: \$9,000 PER YEAR

Includes LMS with the most popular features, our most popular and most requested eLearning courses, unlimited users and administrator accounts, reporting, tracking, and more.

2. BOOST YOUR OWN LMS: \$7,500 PER YEAR

If you already have an LMS and you need more eLearning content, tools, and support, you can join HLS and get access to our entire catalog of eLearning courses to load into your LMS.

Each offer includes a suite of benefits that will save your organization thousands of dollars:

- Access to the HLS and People and Culture communities in Connect
- Free bi-weekly drop-in support sessions
- Free access to the People and Culture Roundtable, webinars and other convening events
- Administrator training and support

- Unlimited eCornell discounts and bulk pricing
- Free registration to two Humentum courses
- One Learning Guild online conference subscription
- Tech support, training sessions, drop-in support, an extensive knowledge base, admin training

Enhance your organization's HLS experience with add-on packages!



Advanced Administrator

(Quick Start LMS only)

- Full access to eLearning catalog with 800+ courses
- Create your own custom catalogs, upload your own eLearning, host live events, and courses
- Create learning paths and customize your learners' journey by choosing from over 800+ eLearning courses
- Build custom reports, schedule reports, and more

\$2,500

Developer

Create and deliver a full suite of eLearning authoring tools valued at over \$8,000

- Articulate 360: 3 licenses
- Branchtrack: 1 License
- eLearning Art: 2 licenses

\$6,000

Developer PLUS

Includes everything in the Developer pack and:

- Articulate 360: 3 additional licenses (6 total)
- Curatr with 200 learners

Setup Fees & Others

- QuickStart LMS : \$2,500 Boost
- Your Own LMS: \$1,500
- Second LMS: \$4,000 (annual)
- Single Sign-On (SSO): Please ask for pricing

eLearning Self-Paced Course fees

Access to hundreds of eLearning courses is included in your HLS subscription.

In addition to the included courses, we partner with the world's leading eLearning providers, including **Speexx**, **Cegos, SkillSoft, eCornell, and Eukleia.**

This provides your organization with a large catalog of courses on topics ranging from management, leadership, language skills, remote working, and more.

Courses are available in the following quantities. *

**Note that bulk packages must be used within the calendar year of purchase and do not roll over. Overage courses are billed at the end of the year at \$5.50 per course.

Quantity	Price	Cost Per Course
100	\$500	\$5.00
250	\$1,188	\$4.75
500	\$2,250	\$4.50
1,000	\$4,000	\$4.00
1,500	\$6,000	\$4.00
2,000	\$8,000	\$4.00
3,000	\$11,250	\$3.75
4,000	\$14,000	\$3.50
5,000	\$15,000	\$3.00

Curious about launching a global L&D program with Humentum?

The Center for Reproductive Rights has partnered with HLS since 2019 to develop their first L&D program for staff. Hear about the Center's journey from Iris McQuillan-Grace.

Read the full case study

Networking with my learning and development peers in the NGO sector helps our professional development efforts go further. Collaborating and sharing resources help our funds go further.

Paige Winn Acting Director, Learning & Development FHI 360



For questions, please contact: Andrew Byama Senior Manager, Client Solutions Andrew.byama@humentum.org

66

It's not just excellent service—it's thoughtful—and it feels like the Center's learning goals are shared by Humentum as well in a way that put it over the edge and made it a nobrainer for us to choose.

> Iris McQuillan-Grace Former Senior Manager, Talent Center for Reproductive Rights

